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SUPRAFLEECE® DOLOMITE SCARF
B291

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Anti-Pilling
Suprafleece®

Ultra thermal fabric - warmth
without weight

Tassel trim

6117100000
150

25

25

17.8

56 x 51x 62
105

150 x 25
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Fabric Weight (gsm) 280

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black French Navy
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